
SALIENT FEATURES

Locking and Li� Machanism

Lightweight Design Concept

Reliable Stress, Ensure strength. Swing guide wheel is installed under the movable door seat to
push the body into the carriage smoothly, which is convenient for maintenance and adjustment.

OUTDOOR TERRAIN TRUCK



Capacity

Type of li�ing

Opera�ng type

Wheel base

Bearing wheel size

Driving wheel siz

Min.fork height

Max.fork height

Max.li�ing height

Fork length

Single fork size

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Min.turning radius

Travel speed(laden/unladen)

Li�ing speed(laden/unladen)

Lowering speed(laden/unladen)

Gradeability

Driving mode

Drive motor

Ba�ery capacity

Ba�ery weight

Net weight

1500kg

Electric

Walkie

1900mm

380×112mm(Solid �re)

300×90mm(Solid �re)

70mm

330mm

260mm

1220mm

100mm

2210mm

1550mm

1260mm

1900mm

4/6km/h

22/27mm/s

65/45mm/s

≤4/6%

AC

1.5kw/24V

24V/170Ah

155kg

720kg

KOTT1500

Kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Km/hr

mm/sec

mm/sec

Kg

Kg


